32  www.enerpac.com
�
 ZU4-Series Electric Torque Wrench Pumps
�   Any brand of hydraulic torque
wrench can be powered by
the portable ZU4-Series torque
wrench pump.
•  Features Z-CLASS high-efficiency pump design; higher

Options
ZU4 Ordering Matrix and Specifications
How to order your ZU4-
Series torque wrench pump
Ordering Example 1
Model No. ZU4208TB-QMHK
10,000 psi pump for use with Enerpac
S- and W-Series and other 10,000 psi
torque wrenches, 115V motor, 1.75
gallon reservoir, 4-wrench manifold,
heat exchanger and skidbar.
Refer to the torque wrench pump
selection matrix for optimum wrench,
pump and hose combinations.
1
Product
Type
2
Motor
Type
3
Flow
Group
4
Valve
Type
5
Reser voir
Size
6
Valve
Operation
7
Voltage
� This is how a ZU4 Series pump model number is built up:
1 Product Type
 Z = Pump series
2 Motor Type
 U = Universal electric motor
3 Flow Group
 4 = 60 in3/min @ 10,000 psi
4 Valve Type
 2 =  Torque wrench valve
5 Reservoir Size  (useable capacity)
 04 = 1.0 gallon
 08 = 1.75 gallons
6 Valve Operation
 T = Solenoid valve with pendant,
    LCD Electric and pressure
transducer.
 B =  Solenoid valve with pendant,
classic electrical
7 Voltage
 B = 115V, 1 ph, 50/60 Hz
 E  =  208-240V, 1 ph, 50/60 Hz (with
European plug CE RF compliant)
 I  =  208-240V, 1 ph, 50/60 Hz (with
NEMA 6-15 plug)
8 Factory installed features and options
 E =  11,600 coupler for use with HXD-,
SQD-Series or other wrenches
 Q =  10,000 coupler for use with S- and
W-Series or other wrenches
 H = Heat exchanger
 K = Skidbar
 M = 4-wrench manifold
 R = Roll cage
Motor
Size

*  Add suffix M to pump model number for
factory installation.
Ordering Example:
 Model No. ZU4208TB-QM
Accessory
Kit No. *
Can be used on ZU4-Series
torque wrench pumps
*  Add suffix K to pump model number
for factory installation.
1) Without heat exchanger 4.9 lbs.
2) With heat exchanger 7.0 lbs.
Ordering Example:
 Model No. ZU4208TB-QK
1 and 2 gallon1)
ZU4
Series
Reservoir Capacity:
1 and 1.75 gal.
Flow at 10,000 psi:
60 in3/min.
Motor Size:
1.7 hp
Maximum Operating Pressure:
10,000 and 11,600 psi
Accessory
Kit No. *
Can be used with:
* Add suffix H to pump model number
for factory installation.
 Heat Exchanger adds 9.1 lbs. to
pump weight.
Ordering Example:
 Model No. ZU4208TE-H
115V pumps
230V pumps
1 and 2 gallon2)
Roll Cage
• Protects pump
• Provides greater pump stability
Accessory
Kit No. *
Can be used on ZU4-Series
torque wrench pumps
1 and 2 gallon reservoir1)
1 and 2 gallon reservoir2)
* Add suffix R for factory installation.
1) Without heat exchanger
2) With heat exchanger
Ordering Example:
 Model No. ZU4208BB-QR
for 11,600 psi torque wrenches
for 10,000 psi torque wrenches
900 300 7.0 12